7/11/2025

58POT

BEST BET

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

~No o~ w

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$36.00

$36.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$76.00

$96.00
$76.00

$76.00
$146.00
$54.00
$52.00
$8.00
$4.00
$2.00

$266.00

$494.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$157.92

$157.92
$0.00

$0.00
$61.26
$10.39
$11.00
$1.75
$0.00
$0.00

$84.40

$242.32

LO

Hold
$36.00

$36.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
($81.92)

($61.92)
$76.00

$76.00
$34.74
$43.61
$41.00
$6.25
$4.00
$2.00

$181.60

$251.68

Per centOfSales

7.28

7.28
4.04

4.04
4.04
15.38

19.42
15.38

15.38
29.55
10.93
10.52
161
0.80
0.40

53.81

99.93

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.69

0.95
0.94

1.00

0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.71

WeightedAve
0.06

0.03

0.04
0.14

0.15

0.23
0.09
0.08
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.83



