	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	WeightedAve
	5 SPOT	5	\$36.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	7.28	0.80	0.06
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$36.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	7.28		
	BEST BET	3	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	4.04	0.69	0.03
BEST BET	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	4.04		
	MEANGREN	4	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	4.04	0.95	0.04
	MEANGREN	8	\$76.00	\$157.92	(\$81.92)	15.38	0.94	0.14
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$96.00	\$157.92	(\$61.92)	19.42		
	PENNY	8	\$76.00	\$0.00	\$76.00	15.38	1.00	0.15
PENNY	Totals:		\$76.00	\$0.00	\$76.00	15.38		
	Regular	3	\$146.00	\$61.26	\$84.74	29.55	0.76	0.23
	Regular	4	\$54.00	\$10.39	\$43.61	10.93	0.78	0.09
	Regular	5	\$52.00	\$11.00	\$41.00	10.52	0.76	0.08
	Regular	6	\$8.00	\$1.75	\$6.25	1.61	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.80	0.73	0.01
	Regular	10	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.40	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$266.00	\$84.40	\$181.60	53.81		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$494.00	\$242.32	\$251.68	99.93		0.83

1